ТЕХНИЧЕСКИЕ ХАРАКТЕРИСТИКИ
НА ГАСТРОЕМКОСТИ GNP, GN, TP
 (7273)495-231
 (3955)60-70-56
 (8182)63-90-72
 (8512)99-46-04
 (3852)73-04-60

 (4872)33-79-87
 (3452)66-21-18
 (3012)59-97-51
 (8422)24-23-59
 (347)229-48-12
 (4212)92-98-04
 (8352)28-53-07
 (351)202-03-61
 (8202)49-02-64
 (3022)38-34-83
 (4112)23-90-97
 (4852)69-52-93
  +7(495)268-04-70   +7(7172)727-132   +996(312)96-26-47
По вопросам продаж и поддержки обращайтесь:
Granite containers
TP23-20 19058663 1,70 GN-2/3 20 325x354x20
TP23-40 19059569 3,20 GN-2/3 40 325x354x40
TP11-20 19001978 2,50 GN-1/1 20 325x530x20
TP11-40 19001979 5,50 GN-1/1 40 325x530x40
TP11-65 19001980 9,50 GN-1/1 65 325x530x65
TP21-20 19001981 3,50 GN-2/1 20 650x530x20
TP21-40 19001982 10,50 GN-2/1 40 650x530x40
TP21-65 19001983 18,50 GN-2/1 65 650x530x65

-
-
-
-
-
Gastronorm containers
Made of stainless steel AISI-304 1 mm thick. According to EN631 standard. 1/1 GN
and 2/1 GN sizes.
MODEL CODE CAPACITY
(L)
TYPE DEPTH
(mm)
DIMENSIONS
(mm)
Flat containers
GN-23-20 19058658 1,70 GN-2/3 20 325x354x20
GN-23-40 19058659 3,20 GN-2/3 40 325x354x40
GN-11-20 19001669 2,50 GN-1/1 20 325x530x20
GN-11-40 19048493 5,50 GN-1/1 40 325x530x40
GN-11-65 19048494 9,50 GN-1/1 65 325x530x65
GN-11-100 19048495 14,00 GN-1/1 100 325x530x100
GN-21-20 19001673 3,00 GN-2/1 20 650x530x20
GN-21-40 19001674 10,50 GN-2/1 40 650x530x40
GN-21-65 19001675 18,50 GN-2/1 65 650x530x65
GN-21-100 19001672 28,00 GN-2/1 100 650x530x100
Perforated containers
GNP-23-20 19058660 1,70 GN-2/3 20 325x354x20
GNP-23-40 19058661 3,20 GN-2/3 40 325x354x40
GNP-11-40 19001677 5,50 GN-1/1 40 325x530x40
GNP-11-65 19048496 9,50 GN-1/1 65 325x530x65
GNP-11-100 19001676 14,00 GN-1/1 100 325x530x100
GNP-21-40 19001680 10,50 GN-2/1 40 650x530x40
GNP-21-65 19001681 18,50 GN-2/1 65 650x530x65
GNP-21-100 19001679 28,00 GN-2/1 100 650x530x100
 (7273)495-231
 (3955)60-70-56